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Simon Anthony James Hart

Director Information

Title Mr

Name

Postcode SW1Y 5ES
Date of birth July 1970

Total current 8
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

SOUTHBROOK GROUP LIMITED
PALACE GREEN OFFICE LTD
ACCURO TRUST CORPORATION
(LONDON) LIMITED

AFL CORPORATE SERVICES
LIMITED

ACCURO HOLDINGS UK LIMITED
ACCURO FIDUCIARY LIMITED
ACCURO FIDUCIARY SERVICES
LIMITED

PAXTIMES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Simon Anthony James Hart

Number

00811688
FC036910
13656854

12740955
10633149
09712920
08709604

08743573

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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918229723

918229723
70 Pall Mall
London
England
British

App. Date Res. Date Position

01/02/2024 Director
27/10/2022 Director
01/10/2021 Director
14/07/2020 Director
22/02/2017 Director
17/10/2016 Director
17/10/2016 Director
22/10/2013 Director



